
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 

Department of Examinations 

 Notification No______1______. BS (4-Years) Communication Studies (Morning) 
  (Semester System) Session 2021 – 2025 

 

The result of the following candidates of BS (4-Years) Communication Studies (Morning) 

(Semester System) Session 2021 – 2025 is declared as under:-. 

Maximum marks in this examination are 4700, Credit Hours 135 & CGPA is 4.00. 

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk. 

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An 

entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege 

independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will 

be issued under the Regulations in due course.    

 “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal 

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”. 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidates Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM 

Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 

CMR21-01 2021-cmr-1 Zohaib Ilyas 

S/o Ilyas Jan 

Fail E 005 (5th),  E 006 (6th), E 007 (7th),  

E 008 (8th) can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR21-02 2021-cmr-2 Aroob Shahid 

D/o Ch Shahid Ahmad 

Left  

CMR21-03 2021-cmr-3 Mahnoor Faisal Khan 

D/o Faisal Aman Khan 

Left  

CMR21-04 2021-cmr-4 Gull-E-Zahra 

D/o Amir Abbas 

Pass 4038 3.90 85.87 

CMR21-05 2021-cmr-5 Laiba Ghaffar 

D/o Mian Ghaffar Ahmad 

Pass 4240 4.00 90.41 

CMR21-06 2021-cmr-6 Muhammad Hamza Hussnain 

S/o Faqir Ahmed 

Pass 3882 3.70 82.39 

CMR21-07 2021-cmr-7 Ayesha Iqbal 

D/o Mirza Iqbal Baig 

Pass 3786 3.62 80.59 

CMR21-08  Muhammad Ibrahim Usman 

S/o Usman Masood 

Left  

CMR21-09 2021-cmr-8 Tabassam Raza 

S/o Muhammad Zafar 

Pass 3638 3.40 77.49 

CMR21-10 2021-cmr-9 Muhammad Umar 

S/o Muhammad Nawaz 

Pass 3960 3.82 84.19 

CMR21-11 2021-cmr-10 Intima Tariq 

D/o Tariq Rashid 

Pass 4047 3.90 86.23 

CMR21-12 2021-cmr-11 Muqaddas Akbar Khan 

D/o Muhammad Akbar Khan 

Pass 3708 3.45 78.66 

CMR21-13 2021-cmr-12 Muhammad Khaqan Balaggan 

S/o Mohammad Mansha 

Freezed 6th & 7th semester CGPA= 3.48 

CMR21-14 2021-cmr-13 Tayyab Mansha 

S/o Muhammad Mansha 

Pass 3796 3.62 80.76 

CMR21-15 2023-z-16841 Mehdidish Ejaz 

D/o Ejaz Ahmed Hashmi 

Pass 3817 3.70 81.88 

CMR21-16 2021-cmr-14 Hussnain Masood 

S/o Masood Hussain Bajwa 

Fail BSCS 210, BSCS 004 (4th), BSCS 303 (5th) 

can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR21-17 2023-z-27396 Ayesha Siddiqa 

D/o Allah Ditta Nadeem 

Pass 3973 3.84 84.73 
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Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidates Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM 

Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 
CMR21-18 2021-cmr-15 Tehreem 

D/o Wasim Ahmad 

Pass 3793 3.56 80.30 

CMR21-19 2021-cmr-16 Aleeza 

D/o Waris Saeed 

Pass 3618 3.35 76.90 

CMR21-20 2021-cmr-17 Minahal Riaz 

D/o Muhammad Riaz 

Pass 4016 3.89 85.61 

CMR21-21 2021-cmr-18 Musfirah Noor 

D/o Atta Ur Rahman 

Pass 3941 3.78 83.47 

CMR21-22 2021-cmr-19 Bisma Sarwar 

D/o Muhammad Sarwar 

Pass 3782 3.61 80.21 

CMR21-23 2021-cmr-20 Malieka Wakeel 

D/o Muhammad Wakeel 

Left  

CMR21-24 2021-cmr-21 Ayesha Sabir Awan 

D/o Sabir Hussain Awan 

Pass 4055 3.90 86.32 

CMR21-25 2021-cmr-22 Muhammad Talha Rauf 

S/o Abdul Rauf 

Pass 3818 3.65 81.27 

CMR21-26 2021-cmr-23 Javaria Hanif 

D/o  Muhammad Hanif 

Pass 3692 3.49 78.48 

CMR21-27 2021-cmr-24 Sania Mohsin 

D/o Mohsin Akhlaque 

Pass 3881 3.73 82.58 

CMR21-28 2021-cmr-25 Momna Sajjad 

D/o Sajjad Ali 

Pass 3843 3.65 81.45 

CMR21-29 2021-cmr-26 Asad Ali 

S/o Ashiq Hussain 

Pass 3803 3.63 80.87 

CMR21-30 2021-cmr-27 Muhammad Mubashir 

S/o Muhammad Siddique 

Pass 3640 3.39 77.13 

CMR21-31 2021-cmr-28 Ayesha Iqbal Chaudhry 

D/o Muhammad Iqbal 

Pass 3829 3.66 81.39 

CMR21-32 2021-cmr-29 Umrah Wakeel 

D/o Muhammad Wakeel 

Left  

CMR21-33 2021-cmr-30 Muhammad Musharib 

S/o Muhammad Asghar 

Pass 3578 3.29 76.07 

CMR21-34 2021-cmr-31 Shoaib Akhtar 

S/o Muhammad Yasin 

Pass 3474 3.12 73.83 

CMR21-35 2021-cmr-32 Mohsin Sarfraz 

S/o Sarfraz Bhadro 

Pass 3691 3.47 78.67 

CMR21-36 2021-cmr-33 Maryam Aslam 

D/o Muhammad Aslam 

Pass 3819 3.68 81.41 

CMR21-37 2021-cmr-34 Eesha Hafeez 

D/o Abdul Hafeez Khan 

Pass 3889 3.76 83.04 

CMR21-38 2021-cmr-35 Nusrat Muzammil 

D/o Muzammil Hussain 

Left  

CMR21-39 2021-cmr-36 Nida Riaz 

D/o Riaz Muhammad 

Pass 3788 3.65 80.93 

CMR21-40 2021-cmr-37 Sajjad Ahmad 

S/o Nasir Ahmad 

Pass 3459 3.14 73.66 

CMR21-41 2021-cmr-38 Muhammad Yousaf Ehsan 

S/o Muhammad Ehsan 

Left  

CMR21-42 2021-cmr-39 Aleezae Shabbir Khan 

D/o Shabbir Ahmad Khan 

Pass 4174 3.99 88.81 

CMR21-43 2021-cmr-40 Saba 

D/o Liaqat Maseh 

Fail E 005 (5th), E 006 (6th), E 007 (7th), E 008 (8th) 

can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR21-44 2021-cmr-41 Sadaqat Hussain 

S/o Ghulam Qasim 

Pass 3732 3.53 70.56 
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Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 
CMR21-45 2021-cmr-42 Ali Husnain Asif 

S/o Asif Ali 

Pass 3553 3.28 75.49 

CMR21-46 2021-cmr-43 Qaisra Batool 

D/o Sabir Hussain Bhatti 

Pass 3677 3.47 78.33 

CMR21-47 2021-cmr-44 Aziz Ullah 

S/o Abdul Raziq 

Pass 3621 3.37 76.90 

CMR21-48 
 

Imran Younas 

S/o Muhammad Younas 

RL Reg. No  3514 3.20 75.10 

CMR21-49 2021-cmr-46 Noor Sana 

D/o Fayyaz Ahmad 

Pass 3344 2.91 70.96 

 

 

 

 

 
DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS)   UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
 

 
 
ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV) 

 
Senate Hall, Lahore.  
 
   

The_____08/01___/2026 

  
 
Prepared by______________________ Checked by Asstt____________________ 
 (Muzammal/Ibrar) 


